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OFFICE BEARERS & COMMITTEE

PRESIDENT Paul Gavin

VICE PRESIDENT Gayle Baxter

SECRETARY Linda Cantrell

TREASURER Jenny Finnigan

PUBLIC OFFICER Rochelle Manderson

COMMITTEE Kerrin Hamer
Adrian Tilley

Dianne Baxter

TRIAL SECRETARY Christine Wong
FIRST AID First Aid box in Secretary’s Office & Meeting Room 1
VCA REP Jo Lucas

The President, Committee and Members of our club welcome all judges, stewards and

competitors to our trial and wish everyone a happy and successful day

PRECINCTS OF TRIAL

The precinct of the trial is the fenced area around the rings

MUTIPLE ENTRIES

It is your responsibility to be at the ring when required. Please notify your ring stewards that
you are in another ring.

QUALIFYING SCORES

Class winners will receive a Prize & sash. All place getters will receive a sash.
Fastest Warringal Member in Jumping
Fastest Warringal Member in Agility
Presentation will be at the conclusion of the days judging
Nean place getter pass cards may be callected early. Those not collected early will be given eut at Presentation

The trial secretary would like to thank Roger Padfield & Western Port for the hire of their
equipment & also Croydon & the VCA for the hire of their timing gates
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RUNNING ORDER

Morning Rings - Start: 8.30am

RING 1:
Novice Agility A, Master Agility A, Excellent Agility A (James Browne)
RING 2:
Master Pairs, Excellent Pairs, Novice Pairs (Stephen Pearson) Open Agility A (Peter Buykx)
RING 3:
Master Jumping A, Excellent Jumping B, Master Jumping B (Roger Padfield)
RING 4:
Excellent Jumping A, Open Jumping A, Novice Jumping A (Heather Diamond)
Afternoon Rings - not before 11.30am
RING 1:

Open Agility B, Master Agility B (Roger Padfield)

RING 2:

Novice Agility B, Excellent Agility B (Peter Buykx)

RING 3:

RING 4:
Excellent Jumping C, Open Jumping B, Novice Jumping C (Ron Diamond)

Master Jumping C, Novice Jumping B (Clive Makepeace)

No check in or vetting. Numbers may be collected from 7.45am

Start —~AM-All rings 8.30am

PM -not before 11.30am

10% extra SCT will be given to 200 & 300 dogs in all Agility & Jumping classes except Novice.

Placings will be decided on raw times

Ring 1

Ring 2

Ring 3

Ring 4

James Browne

Stephen Pearson

Roger Padfield

Heather Diamond

Novice Agility A
Master Agility A
Excellent Agility A

Master Pairs
Excellent Pairs
Novice Pairs

Peter Buykx

Master Jumping A

Excellent Jumping B

Master Jumping B

Excellent Jumping A
Open Jumping A
Novice Jumping A

Open Agility A
Roger Padfield Peter Buykx Clive Makepeace Ron Diamond
Open Agility B Novice Agility B Master Jumping C Excellent Jumping C

Master Agility B

Excellent Agility B

Novice Jumping B

Open Jumping B
Novice Jumping C




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring 1- Novice Agility A — James Browne

200
205

300
303
304
308
309
311
314
317

400
420

500
509
511
520

535
538
541
545
549
560
562
563

600
602

606
607
612
616

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

DAVID BREARLEY

MS LEANNE GRAY
DAVID BREARLEY

MRS K G Mc PHERSON
MS NOLA WILLIAMS
ROCHELLE MANDERSON
ROCHELLE MANDERSON

VICKI JOSEPHS

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
S & T ROSE
DR PAM OLIVER

CATHERINE SMALLBONE
ANNE DENGATE

MEREDITH MARSHALL

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
KRIS FOUNTAIN

SANDY STOCKMAN

CARL MAYALL

BOBBEE TERILL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS KATE SCOTT

MRS ROSE EMMETT
MS SALLY J HAYNES

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

CH TIVOLI MERCURY RISING (Imp NZ)
RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD JD ET
GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI
ARNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD JD

CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD
AUST CH BEADALE QUEEN ADELAIDE

DEMON

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY
MAGIELANE RACING WIND

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD AFCH
MACZE JD

RICKY DONALDSON

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS
GLENTRESS JESS ID

JETI KNIGHT

SARASOTA RAN SPEED PT

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD GD SD
TDX HT ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD

ROCKGROVE GOLDEN FIELDS CCD

TOFFY CD JD

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD

Papillion

Cairn Terrier

Associate

Border Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle Miniature
Schipperke

Schipperke

Poodle X

Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Kelpie

Border Collie

Rottweiler

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Dalmation




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring 1- Master Agility A - James Browne

200
203

209

300
302

307
310

400
401
405
406
407
408
409
413
414

415

500
501
505
507
510

512

514
515

516

522

523

524

525

526

527

529

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

ROCHELLE MANDERSON

ROXANN EDDY

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
MRS PAULINE GARDNER

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
LAURA DISTEFANO

MS. SUE GONELLI

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MR SCOTT FLETCHER

HJ & RK DIAMOND
(Handler-Jack T Diamond)
MRS HEATHER EAVES
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

N WATSON & J STILES

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
JESS HARMSWORTH

R FATYEO

MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

RFATYEO

KATE DALL
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI
FRANK STEELE

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER
ANNE DENGATE

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL WARD

ANNE WARREN

DUAL CH (Tracking) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADMZ2 JDM4 SDX SPDX
LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM7 JDM4 ADO3
JDO SDM SPDM GD

CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX
CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD
GD

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM

LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPD
ADO

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDX GD SPD
SD

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM4 ADX GD
SPD

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO
JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO
ADOTD FM

SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM JDO GDX
DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET
FM

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SDM SPDM

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCH
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM IDM
ADO JDO GD SPD

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPD GD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD
SPD

WOORAGEE KELLY ADX JDX SPDX GD SD
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM SDX CD HSAS
ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADX JDX GD
SPD FM

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO
SPDM HIT

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

Papillon

Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Associate
Poodle Toy

Associate

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Poodle Miniature

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate

Spoodle

Kelpie

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Manchester Terrier




531

540
543

546
548

556

557

558
564

600
601

603
610
614

617

Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010
AM Ring1 Master Agility A James Browne- continued

ANNE DENGATE

CATHERINE WEBB
JULIJA KINGHORN

HJ & RK DIAMOND
MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

T WEAVER

SUSANNA WATT

MARG BOREHAM
HNDAWALSON

WENDY SENG HPA
S & T ROSE

MS J. R. LUCAS
HEATHER LADE

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FM

BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
SD

NOONBARRA BOB Il CD ADM JDM SPD
GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDM

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SD
SPD

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM
SPD

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
YEOULLETRIAS U-MIGHTHDX-ADX-SRPDXSDB
BerderCollie

T. CH RODATT ASTATSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM
JDO SPD GDX SDX HT ET

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD
SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Working Kelpie
Working Kelpie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Kelpie Associate
Berder-Collie

German Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Associate

German Shepherd

Associate



Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring 1- Excellent Agility A - James Browne

200
207

300
305
306
313

400
403
404
411
417

500
502
504
508
513

528
530
533

539
542
550
561

600
605
609

613
614

620

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

ANNE WARREN
KAREN HOLLIS
VICKI JOSEPHS

MR LUKE WILBY
CARMEL GREEN
BORDARITA KENNELS
BOB GRAHAM

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
KERRIE L RYAN

ROBYN JACKSON

DEB HARVEY

BELINDA TEBBET
SHANE MACLAREN
AMANDA MURCUTT

T WEAVER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS J. R. LUCAS

LYNN MUSSETT

DEBBIE HART
SARAH TREMBATH

LINDA JOHNSON
HEATHER LADE

LINDA JOHNSON

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX

FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD
MR MURPHY JD AD
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
RUMETOMOVE BIG IN BOLDAD JD

TAZARIS GASPAR ID AD

BAILEY GIRLJD AD

ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX
SPD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

PEBBLES MC AD JD

AUST CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD
JDX HT

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD
CH. ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX
HIT JDX AD

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD AD JDX GD

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA
CCD AD JD GD SPD ET PT

CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JD

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD
SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP AD JDX ET

Papillion

Border Terrier
Associate
Terrier X

Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie
Sharpei

Whippet

Associate (Kelpie)
Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
Australian Cattle Dog

Associate
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Poodle Standard
German Shepherd

Poodle Standard




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring2- Master Pairs - Stephen Pearson
500
510 MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Associate
SDM SPDM
531 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Border Collie
SPDX ET FM
521 MR GREG HOGGAN SCRUFFY CD ADM JDM2 SPDX SD GD Associate
523  FRANK STEELE WOORAGEE KELLY ADX JDX SPDX GD SD Associate
547 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T CH ALANGLEN TAHLIA ROSE AD JDX ET GD Labrador Retriever
SPDX
413 MRS HEATHER EAVES T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO JDM4 Welsh Springer Spaniel
GD SPDX SDM
548 MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX Working Kelpie
SPDM
558 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate
400
415 N WATSON & J STILES SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX Spoodle
310 MRS PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD GD Poodle Toy
419 MRS C. A. WONG TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2 GDX Shetland Sheepdog
SDX SPDX
313  VICKI JOSEPHS SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD Terrier X
300
315 MRS C. A. WONG KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO GD  Shetland Sheepdog
SDX SPDX
316 ROCHELLE MANDERSON SIR TOMMY CCD ET ADX JDX GD SDX SPDX Associate
AM Ring 2-Excellent Pairs - Stephen Pearson
400
408 MR SCOTT FLETCHER JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDX GD SPD SD Staffordshire Bull Terrier
409 HJ & RK DIAMOND HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM4 ADX GD SPD Poodle Miniature
(Handler-Jack T Diamond)
500
513 DEB HARVEY AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX SPD Australian Cattle Dog
514  KATE DALL ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD Associate
526 ANNE DENGATE ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADX JDX GD SPD Border Collie
FM
407 MRS TINA CHESWORTH ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPD ADO Shetland Sheepdog
534 MRS ROSALINE TWAITES CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX SPD FDX Border Collie
535 CATHERINE SMALLBONE KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD Associate




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010
AM Ring 2-Excellent Pairs Continued

500

544  ELLEN V MUCHA KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD SD Associate

506 DEB HAMILTON T CH GOLDSCOUT ADVENTURESS AD JD TSD Golden Retriever

555 DR MEGAN SEMPLE T.CH.TRETHOWAN MADELEINE ROSE ADX JDX Labrador Retriever
ET SPD SDX GD CCD

556 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SD Labrador Retriever
SPD

600

601 WENDY SENG HPA T. CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO /DM German Shepherd
JDO SPD GDX SDX HT ET

602 BOBBEE TERILL CABULLA RIVER AORBOARN CD JD SPD GD SD Rottweiler
TDXHTET

606 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD Border Collie

608 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX SPD Australian Shepherd
HT

609 SARAH TREMBATH DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA CCD Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)
AD JD GD SPD ET PT

551 TARA D MIDDLETON DUAL CH(T) GOLDSCOUT MESSENGER BOY JDX Golden Retriever
ET GD SPD

AM Ring 2- Novice Pairs- Stephen Pearson

300

314 ROCHELLE MANDERSON CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD Schipperke

208 MRS C. A. WONG BARRAJY SILVIE AD Tibetan Spaniel

400

404 CARMEL GREEN ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD Border Collie

405 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM Associate (Border Collie)

401 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO Associate

406 MS. SUE GONELLI LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX Associate

500

529 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX Manchester Terrier

530 SHANE MACLAREN PEBBLES MC AD JD Associate

539 T WEAVER CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT Australian Shepherd

540 CATHERINE WEBB BEARLY SANE ADX JDX Associate

600

611 MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR AUSSIE BUNDY CCD Associate

612

MRS ROSE EMMETT

TOFFY CD JD

Border Collie




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring 2- Open Agility A - Peter Buykx

300
315

400
402

403
419

500
501
514
525

529
544

545
558
564

600
606
614

MRS C. A. WONG

DAWN GLANVILLE

MR LUKE WILBY
MRS C. A. WONG

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
KATE DALL
MR G & MRS J MILNER

ANNE WARREN
ELLEN V MUCHA

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
SUSANNA WATT
MARG BOREHAM

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
HEATHER LADE

KUMBIRRA PURE PIRATE CCD ADM JDM JDO
GD SDX SPDX

JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX ADO SDX GD
SPD ET

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX

TIMMAR BLACK THUNDER CD ADM JDM2
GDX SDX SPDX

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM SDX CD HSAS

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX

KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD

RICKY DONALDSON

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD
TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD
SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

Shetland Sheepdog

Poodle Miniature

Cocker Spaniel
Shetland Sheepdog

Kelpie
Associate
Border Collie

Manchester Terrier
Associate

Associate
Associate
Kelpie Associate

Border Collie
German Shepherd




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring 3- Master Jumping A — Roger Padfield

503

505

507

508

512

513

514
515

516

517

522

524
525

527
531
534
538
540
542
543
544

546
551

556

558
561

564

MRS G RICARDO

JESS HARMSWORTH

RFATYEO

ROBYN JACKSON

R FATYEO

DEB HARVEY

KATE DALL
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

CARMEL GREEN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD
ANNE DENGATE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE DENGATE
CATHERINE WEBB

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
JULJA KINGHORN

ELLEN V MUCHA

HJ & RK DIAMOND
TARA D MIDDLETON

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

SUSANNA WATT
LYNN MUSSETT

MARG BOREHAM
HNDAWILSON

Walk course, 500 height dogs

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN CD JDX AD
GD JDO

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM JDO GDX

DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET
FM

ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JDX

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCH
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX
SPD

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM IDM
ADO JDO GD SPD

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPD GD

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM
GD SPD SD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD
SPD

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM SDX CD HSAS

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM
HIT

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FM

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX SPD FDX
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD AFCH
BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
SD

KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD

NOONBARRA BOB Il CD ADM JDM SPD
DUAL CH(T) GOLDSCOUT MESSENGER BOY
JDXET GD SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SD
SPD

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX
HIT JDX AD

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
YEOUHLEETRIAS U-MHGHTIBX-ADX-SRDXSB
BerderCollie

Border Collie

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Border Collie
Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Working Kelpie
Golden Retriever

Labrador Retriever

Associate
Australian Shepherd

Kelpie Associate
BorderCollie




600
601

603
605
608

610
617
621

200
201

202
203

207
209

300
302

310

313

400
401
403
404
405
406
408

409
411
412
413

415
418

Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010
AM Ring 3- Master Jumping A — Roger Padfield continued
Walk course, 200,300, 400 & 600 height dogs

WENDY SENG HPA

S & TROSE
DEBBIE HART
AMANDA MURCUTT

MS J. R. LUCAS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR M. COWMAN

MRS M P JEWELL

KIMBERLEE MORRISON
DENISE& ERIC CHRYSTAL

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
ROCHELLE MANDERSON

ROXANN EDDY
MRS PAULINE GARDNER

VICKI JOSEPHS

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MR LUKE WILBY

CARMEL GREEN

LAURA DISTEFANO

MS. SUE GONELLI

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

HJ & RK DIAMOND
(Handler-Jack T Diamond)
BORDARITA KENNELS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS HEATHER EAVES

N WATSON & J STILES
S.T. O'BRIEN

T. CH RODATT ASTATSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM
JDO SPD GDX SDX HT ET

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD AD JDX GD
ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX
SPD HT

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD
SPD

MOPSIE JIDX AD

DUAL CH (Tracking) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADMZ2 JDM4 SDX SPDX

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX
LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM7 JDM4 ADO3
JDO SDM SPDM GD

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD
GD

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM

LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDX GD SPD
SD

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM4 ADX GD
SPD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
ZOED. CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO
JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD

German Shepherd

Labrador Retriever
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Associate
Associate
Working Kelpie

Associate

Associate (Maltese)
Papillion

Papillion
Associate

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle Toy

Terrier X

Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Poodle Miniature
Border Collie
Associate (Kelpie x )

Welsh Springer Spaniel

Spoodle
Associate (Koolie X))



Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring 3- Excellent Jumping B - Roger Padfield

500
502
504
506
528
530
532

535
536
537

539
541
550
560

600
602

609

612
613
614

619

200
205

300
304
306
311
312
314

400
416

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
KERRIE L RYAN

DEB HAMILTON

BELINDA TEBBET

SHANE MACLAREN
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

CATHERINE SMALLBONE
MRS SANDRA PRICE

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

T WEAVER

MEREDITH MARSHALL
MS J. R. LUCAS

KRIS FOUNTAIN

BOBBEE TERILL

SARAH TREMBATH

MRS ROSE EMMETT

LINDA JOHNSON

HEATHER LADE

MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

MS LEANNE GRAY
KAREN HOLLIS

MS NOLA WILLIAMS
S.T. O'BRIEN

ROCHELLE MANDERSON

BEL ADELE KENNELS

TAZARIS GASPAR JD AD

BAILEY GIRLJD AD

T CH GOLDSCOUT ADVENTURESS AD JD TSD
DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

PEBBLES MC AD JD

SCOUTS HONOUR JD

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD

T CH GYPSY ISMYNAME JD

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD CCD
SPD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
MACZE JD

CH. ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD ID
GLENTRESS JESS ID

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD GD SD
TDXHTET

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA
CCD AD JD GD SPD ET PT

TOFFY CD JD

CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD ID

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD
SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

AUSSIE TEDDY CCD JD

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD JD ET

MR MURPHY JD AD

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD JD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD

Whippet
Associate (Kelpie)
Golden Retriever
Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Rottweiler

Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)
Border Collie

Poodle Standard

German Shepherd

Associate

Papillion

Associate
Associate

Poodle Miniature
Poodle Toy
Schipperke

Border Collie




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring 3-Master Jumping B - Roger Padfield

500

501

503

505

507

510

512

513

514
515

516

517

522

524
525

527
531
534
538
540
542
543

546
548

551

556

558
561

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
MRS G RICARDO

JESS HARMSWORTH

RFATYEO

MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

RFATYEO

DEB HARVEY

KATE DALL
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

CARMEL GREEN

GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD
ANNE DENGATE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE DENGATE
CATHERINE WEBB

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
JULJA KINGHORN

HJ & RK DIAMOND
MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

TARA D MIDDLETON

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

SUSANNA WATT
LYNN MUSSETT

HNDAMILSON

Walk course 500 height dogs

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN CD JDX AD
GD JDO

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM JDO GDX

DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET
FM

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SDM SPDM

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCH
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX
SPD

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
ADO JDO GD SPD

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPD GD

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM
GD SPD SD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD
SPD

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM SDX CD HSAS

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM
HIT

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FM

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX SPD FDX
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD AFCH
BEARLY SANE ADX JDX

CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
SD

NOONBARRA BOB Il CD ADM JDM SPD
GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDM

DUAL CH(T) GOLDSCOUT MESSENGER BOY
JDX ET GD SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SD
SPD

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX
HIT JDX AD
YEOULLETRIAS U MHGHTIDX-ADX-SRDXSB
BorderCollie

Kelpie
Border Collie

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Kelpie
Working Kelpie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Associate
Australian Shepherd

BerderCollie




400
401
403
404
405
408

409
411
412
413

414

415
418

300
302

309
310

313

200
201

202
203

207
209

600
601

603
605
608

617
621

Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010
AM Ring 3-Master Jumping B - Roger Padfield continued

Walk course, 200,300, 400 & 600 height dogs

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MR LUKE WILBY

CARMEL GREEN

LAURA DISTEFANO

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

HJ & RK DIAMOND
(Handler-Jack T Diamond)
BORDARITA KENNELS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS HEATHER EAVES
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
N WATSON & J STILES
S.T. O'BRIEN

ROXANN EDDY

MRS K G Mc PHERSON
MRS PAULINE GARDNER

VICKI JOSEPHS

MRS M P JEWELL

KIMBERLEE MORRISON
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL
ROCHELLE MANDERSON
WENDY SENG HPA

S & T ROSE

DEBBIE HART

AMANDA MURCUTT

KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR M. COWMAN

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDX GD SPD
SD

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM4 ADX GD
SPD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
ZOED. CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO
JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO
ADO TD FM

SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM7 JDM4 ADO3
JDO SDM SPDM GD

ARNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD
GD

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD
SPD

MOPSIE JDX AD

DUAL CH (Tracking) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM2 JDM4 SDX SPDX

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX
LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

T. CH RODATT ASTA TSD UD ADM2 ADO JDM
JDO SPD GDX SDX HT ET

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD AD JDX GD
ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX
SPD HT

ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Poodle Miniature
Border Collie

Associate (Kelpie x )
Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Spoodle

Associate (Koolie X))

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle Toy

Terrier X

Associate

Associate (Maltese)
Papillon

Papillon

Associate

German Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Associate

Australian Shepherd

Associate
Working Kelpie



Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring 4- Excellent Jumping A —Heather Diamond

500
502
504
506
528
530
532

535
536
537

539
541
550
560

600
609

612
613
614

619

200
205

300
304
306
312
314

400
416
417

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
KERRIE L RYAN

DEB HAMILTON

BELINDA TEBBET

SHANE MACLAREN
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

CATHERINE SMALLBONE
MRS SANDRA PRICE

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

T WEAVER

MEREDITH MARSHALL
MS J. R. LUCAS

KRIS FOUNTAIN

SARAH TREMBATH

MRS ROSE EMMETT

LINDA JOHNSON

HEATHER LADE

MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

MS LEANNE GRAY
KAREN HOLLIS

S. T. O'BRIEN

ROCHELLE MANDERSON

BEL ADELE KENNELS
BOB GRAHAM

TAZARIS GASPAR ID AD

BAILEY GIRLJD AD

T CH GOLDSCOUT ADVENTURESS AD JD TSD
DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

PEBBLES MC AD JD

SCOUTS HONOUR JD

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD

T CH GYPSY ISMYNAME JD

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD CCD
SPD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
MACZE JD

CH. ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD ID
GLENTRESS JESS ID

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA
CCD AD JD GD SPD ET PT

TOFFY CD ID

CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JD

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD
SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

AUSSIE TEDDY CCD JD

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD JD ET

MR MURPHY JD AD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD
CH HAPIPET MYSTERY SOLVED JD

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD
RUMETOMOVE BIG IN BOLDAD JD

Whippet
Associate (Kelpie)
Golden Retriever
Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)
Border Collie
Poodle Standard

German Shepherd

Associate

Papillion

Associate
Associate
Poodle Toy
Schipperke

Border Collie
Sharpei




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring 4-Open Jumping A- Heather Diamond

600
614

616
621

500
503

519
525

528
537

557

200

209

300
312

400
402

403
405
407
413

416

HEATHER LADE

MS SALLY J HAYNES

MR M. COWMAN

MRS G RICARDO

MRS S J WILDE
MR G & MRS J MILNER

BELINDA TEBBET
DR MEGAN SEMPLE

T WEAVER

ROCHELLE MANDERSON

S.T. O'BRIEN

DAWN GLANVILLE

MR LUKE WILBY
LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MRS HEATHER EAVES

BEL ADELE KENNELS

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD
SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN CD JDX AD
GD JDO

GLENTRESS BETS CCD GD SPD

YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM SDX CD HSAS

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD CCD
SPD

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM
SPD

LADY BELANNA SPD SDX ADX JDX GD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD

JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX ADO SDX GD
SPD ET

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPD
ADO

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO
JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD

German Shepherd
Dalmatian
Working Kelpie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Associate

Poodle Toy

Poodle Miniature
Cocker Spaniel
Associate (Border Collie)
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

AM Ring 4-Novice Jumping A- Heather Diamond

600
606
607
611
615
616

500
509
511
519
520

545
549
562
563

400
410
420

300
301
303
308

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS KATE SCOTT

MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
MS SALLY J HAYNES

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
S & TROSE

MRS S J WILDE

DR PAM OLIVER

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
SANDY STOCKMAN

CARL MAYALL

SHARRYN HUTTON
VICKI JOSEPHS

COL KILLMIER
DAVID BREARLEY
DAVID BREARLEY

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD
ROCKGROVE GOLDEN FIELDS CCD
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD

AUSSIE MIA

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY
GLENTRESS BETS CCD GD SPD
MAGIELANE RACING WIND

RICKY DONALDSON

NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS
JETI KNIGHT

SARASOTA RAN SPEED PT

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA
DEMON

CINDY KILLMIER
CH TIVOLI MERCURY RISING (Imp NZ)
GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Associate
Associate
Dalmatian

Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Kelpie

Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle X

Cavoodle
Cairn Terrier
Border Terrier




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

PM Ring 1- Open Agility B - Roger Padfield

600

606 MICHAEL CHESWORTH KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD Border Collie

614 HEATHER LADE TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD German Shepherd
SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

500

505 JESS HARMSWORTH DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM JDO GDX Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)

516 MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO Border Collie
ADO SPD GD

525 MR G & MRS J MILNER YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO  Border Collie
JDO GDM SPDM SDX CD HSAS

529 ANNE WARREN KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX Manchester Terrier

544 ELLEN V MUCHA KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD Associate
SD

556 MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SD  Labrador Retriever
SPD

558 SUSANNA WATT CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD Associate

400

402 DAWN GLANVILLE JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX ADO SDX GD  Poodle Miniature
SPD ET

403 MR LUKE WILBY ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX Cocker Spaniel

PM Ring 1- Master Agility B - Roger Padfield

600

603 S & T ROSE KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX Labrador Retriever

608 AMANDA MURCUTT ELLAGANT FULL O MISCHIEF CDX ADX JDX Australian Shepherd
SPD HT

610 MS J. R. LUCAS KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX Associate

614 HEATHER LADE TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD German Shepherd
SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

617 KAROLYN DE GRAAUW ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT Associate

200

201 MRS M P JEWELL BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD Associate
SPD

203 DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL DUAL CH (Tracking) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK  Papillion
ADM?2 JDM4 SDX SPDX

300

302 ROXANN EDDY BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM7 JDM4 ADO3 Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
JDO SDM SPDM GD

307 MISS CAROLE DENEHEY CINTA MYSPRINTA JDM ADX SD SPDX Associate

310 MRS PAULINE GARDNER CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD Poodle Toy
GD

400

401 MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO Associate

405 LAURA DISTEFANO NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM Associate (Border Collie)

406

MS. SUE GONELLI

LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX

Associate




407

408

409

413

414

415

500

501

505

507

510

512

514
515

516

517

521
522

523
524
525
526
527

529
531

543

544

546
548

556

557

558
564

Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010
PM Ring 1- Master Agility B - Roger Padfield continued

MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MR SCOTT FLETCHER

HJ & RK DIAMOND
(Handler-Jack T Diamond)
MRS HEATHER EAVES
MISS CAROLE DENEHEY
N WATSON & J STILES
Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
JESS HARMSWORTH

R FATYEO

MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

RFATYEO

KATE DALL
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
CARMEL GREEN

MR GREG HOGGAN
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

FRANK STEELE

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER
ANNE DENGATE

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

ANNE WARREN

ANNE DENGATE

JULJA KINGHORN

ELLEN V MUCHA

HJ & RK DIAMOND
MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
T WEAVER
SUSANNA WATT

MARG BOREHAM
HNDAWILSON

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPD
ADO

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDX GD SPD
SD

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM4 ADX GD
SPD

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO
JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO
ADO TD FM

SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM JDO GDX

DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET
FM

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SDM SPDM

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCH
ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
ADO JDO GD SPD

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPD GD

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM
GD SPD SD

SCRUFFY CD ADM JDM2 SPDX SD GD

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD
SPD

WOORAGEE KELLY ADX JDX SPDX GD SD
KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM SDX CD HSAS

ADENSLEY HIGHLAND PIPER ADX JDX GD
SPD FM

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM
HIT

KANEKY ROYAL EDITION ADX JDX
ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FM

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
SD

KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD

NOONBARRA BOB 1l CD ADM JDM SPD
GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDM

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SD
SPD

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM
SPD

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
YEOULLETRIAS U-MIGHTIDX-ADX-SRDXSD
BerderCollie

Shetland Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Poodle Miniature

Welsh Springer Spaniel
Associate

Spoodle

Kelpie

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Manchester Terrier
Border Collie

Border Collie
Associate

Working Kelpie
Working Kelpie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Associate

Kelpie Associate
Border-Collie



Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

PM Ring 2- Novice Agility B - Peter Buykx

500
509
511
520

535
538
541
545
551

560
562
563

600
602

606
607
612
616

200
205

300
304
308
309
311

400
420

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
S & TROSE
DR PAM OLIVER

CATHERINE SMALLBONE
ANNE DENGATE

MEREDITH MARSHALL

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
TARA D MIDDLETON

KRIS FOUNTAIN
SANDY STOCKMAN
CARL MAYALL

BOBBEE TERILL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MRS KATE SCOTT

MRS ROSE EMMETT
MS SALLY J HAYNES

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

MS LEANNE GRAY
DAVID BREARLEY
MRS K G Mc PHERSON
MS NOLA WILLIAMS

VICKI JOSEPHS

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY
MAGIELANE RACING WIND

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD

ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD AFCH
MACZE JD

RICKY DONALDSON

DUAL CH(T) GOLDSCOUT MESSENGER BOY
JDX ET GD SPD

GLENTRESS JESS ID

JETI KNIGHT

SARASOTA RAN SPEED PT

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD GD SD
TDX HT ET

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD

ROCKGROVE GOLDEN FIELDS CCD

TOFFY CD JD

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD JD ET
GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI
ARNBETH MISS MOLLY JDX
BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD JD

DEMON

Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Border Collie

Associate

Associate

Golden Retriever

Border Collie
Kelpie
Border Collie

Rottweiler

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Dalmatian

Papillon

Associate

Border Terrier

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle Miniature

Poodle X




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

PM Ring 2- Excellent Agility B - Peter Buykx

600
605
609

613
620

500
502
504
508
513

528
530
533

539
542
550
561

400
403
404
411

300
305
306
313

200
202
207

DEBBIE HART
SARAH TREMBATH

LINDA JOHNSON
LINDA JOHNSON

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
KERRIE L RYAN

ROBYN JACKSON

DEB HARVEY

BELINDA TEBBET
SHANE MACLAREN
AMANDA MURCUTT

T WEAVER

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
MS J. R. LUCAS

LYNN MUSSETT

MR LUKE WILBY
CARMEL GREEN
BORDARITA KENNELS

ANNE WARREN
KAREN HOLLIS
VICKI JOSEPHS

KIMBERLEE MORRISON
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD AD JDX GD

DUAL CH (T) BELGENBEAU BE ZED ARINYA
CCD AD JD GD SPD ET PT

CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JD

CH GIDAY PEPPERMINT CRISP AD JDX ET

TAZARIS GASPAR ID AD

BAILEY GIRLJD AD

ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JDX

AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX
SPD

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

PEBBLES MC AD JD

AUST CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD
JDX HT

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD
CH. ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX
HIT JDX AD

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX
ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD
CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX

FERNBROOK BRYDIE AD JD SD
MR MURPHY JD AD
SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD

MOPSIE JDX AD
AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX

Associate
Belgian Shepherd (Malinois)

Poodle Standard
Poodle Standard

Whippet

Associate (Kelpie)
Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
Australian Cattle Dog

Associate
Associate
Australian Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Bearded Collie
Australian Shepherd

Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Terrier
Associate
Terrier X

Associate (Maltese)
Papillion




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

PM Ring 3- Master Jumping C - Clive Makepeace

200
201

202
203

207

300
302

310

313

400
401
403
404
405
406
408

409

411
412
413

414

415
418

600
603
605
610
617
621

Walk course, 200,300, 400 & 600 height dogs

MRS M P JEWELL

KIMBERLEE MORRISON
DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

ROXANN EDDY
MRS PAULINE GARDNER

VICKI JOSEPHS

MS SANDRA SCAFOCCHIA
MR LUKE WILBY

CARMEL GREEN

LAURA DISTEFANO

MS. SUE GONELLI

MR SCOTT FLETCHER

HJ & RK DIAMOND
(Handler-Jack T Diamond)
BORDARITA KENNELS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MRS HEATHER EAVES

MISS CAROLE DENEHEY

N WATSON & J STILES
S. T. O'BRIEN

S & T ROSE

DEBBIE HART

MS J. R. LUCAS
KAROLYN DE GRAAUW
MR M. COWMAN

BUBBLES DOG ADM ADO3 JDX JDO GD SD
SPD

MOPSIE JDX AD

DUAL CH (Tracking) WAIWILTA WOODSTOCK
ADM2 JDM4 SDX SPDX

AUST CH WAIWILTA VALENTINO AD JDX SDX

BURABA BLACK BASIL ADM7 JDM4 ADO3
JDO SDM SPDM GD

CHEZJOLIE MY DEVA CD ADX JDX SPDX SD
GD

SUMMASTORM AD JDX SPDX SD GD

CASSIE CANDO ADX JDM JDO

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX

ADENSLEY ANGEL HEART JDX AD

NELLIE GIRL PT ADXJDM

LEAPIN LEXIE JDX ADX

JEOLENA BOY CANNY GO ADM JDX GD SPD
SD

HOLLYBRIT SHARP ASA TACK JDM4 ADX GD
SPD

CH BORDARITA DID YA SEE ME AD JDX
ZOED. CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SD GD PT
T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO
JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

PHINEAS FOGG JDM ADM GD SDX SPDM JDO
ADOTD FM

SIRMENZIE BOB CD JDM ADX SDX GD SPDX
DEBONAIR DARCY ADM JDM JDO SPDX GD

KADNOOK GROUSES LEGEND ADX JDX
LITTLE MISSFLYBIES CCD AD JDX GD

KISTA BALLISTA ADX JDX

ZIGGY D. ADM JDM ADO JDO GD SPDX PT
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

Associate

Associate (Maltese)
Papillion

Papillion

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Poodle Toy

Terrier X

Associate

Cocker Spaniel

Border Collie

Associate (Border Collie)
Associate

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Poodle Miniature

Border Collie
Associate (Kelpie x )
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Associate

Spoodle
Associate (Koolie X))

Labrador Retriever
Associate
Associate
Associate

Working Kelpie




500
501
503
505
507
508
510
512
513

514
515

516

517

518
522

524
525

527
531
533
534
538
542
543

546
548

551

556

558
561

564

Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010
PM Ring 3- Master Jumping C - Clive Makepeace continued

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
MRS G RICARDO

JESS HARMSWORTH

RFATYEO

ROBYN JACKSON

MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

RFATYEO

DEB HARVEY

KATE DALL
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI

CARMEL GREEN

RF ATYEO
GERALDINE KISIELNICKI

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

ANNE DENGATE

AMANDA MURCUTT

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
ANNE DENGATE

MRS ROSALINE TWAITES
JULIJA KINGHORN

HJ & RK DIAMOND
MRS SUSAN MACMILLAN

TARA D MIDDLETON

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON

SUSANNA WATT
LYNN MUSSETT

MARG BOREHAM
HNDAWALSON

Walk course 500 height dogs

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN CD JDX AD
GD JDO

DARCY DIVA CDX ADM JDM JDO GDX

DUAL CH(A) WINPARA FAST N THFURIOUS
ADM JDM ADO2 JDO SPDM GDM SDM ET
FM

ATTAGIRL GABBI AD JDX

CORRIEDALE JESSIE ADM JDM ADO JDO GDX
SDM SPDM

AUST CH YEOVILLE MAGIC REACTION ADM
JDM ADO2 JDO2 SPDM GDX SD ET FDCH
AUST CH IKENHEEL FIRE N SPICE AD ET JDX
SPD

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

AG CH KAYLADENE CHOC ROYAL ADM JDM
ADO JDO GD SPD

KAYLADENE TRIPLE CHOC ADM JDM JDO
ADO SPD GD

RUBYKIM DANCING DARCIE CCD ADX JDM
GD SPD SD

YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW AD JDX

AG CH GUIRMERE JAZZ ADM JDM ADO GD
SPD

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM SDX CD HSAS

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM
HIT

ADENSLEY JESSES GIRL ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDX ET FM

AUST CH ELLAGANT FULL OF ANTICS CD AD
JDX HT

CAMWYN GREAT SCOTT CD AD JDX SPD FDX
ADENSLEY HEARTBREAKER JDX SPD AFCH
CAMWYN LUCK BE A LADY CCD AD JDX SPD
DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
SD

NOONBARRA BOB I CD ADM JDM SPD
GOGETTA TURBO CD ADM JDM ADO JDO
GDX SPDM

DUAL CH(T) GOLDSCOUT MESSENGER BOY
JDX ET GD SPD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SD
SPD

CODEY ADM JDM ADO JDO SPDM SD GD
AUST CH SUGARGUM POWER N GLORY CDX
HIT JDX AD

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH
YEOULLETRIAS U-MIGHTIDX-ADX-SPDXSD
BorderCollie

Kelpie
Border Collie

Associate (Labrador x Kelpie)
Border Collie
Associate(Aust. Cattle Dog)
Associate

Border Collie

Australian Cattle Dog

Associate
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Border Collie

Working Kelpie
Working Kelpie

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Associate
Australian Shepherd

Kelpie Associate
Boerder-Collie



Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

PM Ring 3- Novice Jumping B - Clive Makepeace

300
301
308

400
410
420

500
509
511
519
520

545
562
563

600
606
616

COL KILLMIER
DAVID BREARLEY

SHARRYN HUTTON
VICKI JOSEPHS

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
S & T ROSE

MRS S J WILDE

DR PAM OLIVER

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
SANDY STOCKMAN
CARL MAYALL

MICHAEL CHESWORTH
MS SALLY J HAYNES

CINDY KILLMIER
GLENBOGLE MAGIC SISSANDI

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA
DEMON

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY
GLENTRESS BETS CCD GD SPD
MAGIELANE RACING WIND

RICKY DONALDSON
JETI KNIGHT
SARASOTA RAN SPEED PT

KAYLADENE TAKE IT EASY SPD
YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD

Cavoodle
Border Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle X

Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Kelpie

Border Collie

Border Collie
Dalmatian




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

PM Ring 4- Excellent Jumping C - Ron Diamond

400
416

500
502
504
506
528
530
532

535
536
537

539
541
550
560

600
602

619
612
613
614

200
205

300
304
306
311
312

BEL ADELE KENNELS

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
KERRIE L RYAN

DEB HAMILTON

BELINDA TEBBET

SHANE MACLAREN
PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

CATHERINE SMALLBONE
MRS SANDRA PRICE

DR MEGAN SEMPLE

T WEAVER

MEREDITH MARSHALL
MS J. R. LUCAS

KRIS FOUNTAIN

BOBBEE TERILL

MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
MRS ROSE EMMETT

LINDA JOHNSON

HEATHER LADE

DENISE & ERIC CHRYSTAL

MS LEANNE GRAY
KAREN HOLLIS

MS NOLA WILLIAMS
S.T. O'BRIEN

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD

TAZARIS GASPAR ID AD

BAILEY GIRL JD AD

T CH GOLDSCOUT ADVENTURESS AD JD TSD
DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

PEBBLES MC AD JD

SCOUTS HONOUR JD

KOBY TAYLOR JD SPD

T CH GYPSY ISMYNAME JD

T CH ALANGLEN JINDABYNE ROSE JD CCD
SPD

CH ELZSCOT TANTALIZIN TANGO AD JD HT
MACZE JD

CH. ABMACI SOLSTICE MELODY AD JD
GLENTRESS JESS ID

CABULLA RIVER AORBORN CD JD SPD GD SD
TDX HT ET

AUSSIE TEDDY CCD JD

TOFFY CD JD

CH COSALTA GDAY ROXY CCD AD JD

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD
SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

WAIWILTA WINSOME JD

RIKKI TIKKITAVI CCD JD ET

MR MURPHY JD AD

BONOLA SILVA CRYSTAL CD JD
HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD

Border Collie

Whippet
Associate (Kelpie)
Golden Retriever
Associate
Associate
Associate

Associate
Labrador Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Australian Shepherd
Associate

Bearded Collie
Border Collie

Rottweiler

Associate

Border Collie
Poodle Standard
German Shepherd

Papillion

Associate
Associate

Poodle Miniature
Poodle Toy




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

PM Ring 4- Open Jumping B - Ron Diamond

400
402

403

405

407

413

416

500

501
503

514
518
519
524
525
527

528
532

543

544

556

557

564

600
614

616
621

300
312

DAWN GLANVILLE

MR LUKE WILBY
LAURA DISTEFANO
MRS TINA CHESWORTH
MRS HEATHER EAVES

BEL ADELE KENNELS

Ms SANDRA SHEPARD
MRS G RICARDO

KATE DALL

RFATYEO
MRS S J WILDE

MR & MRS K KISIELNICKI
MR G & MRS J MILNER

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

BELINDA TEBBET

PATRICIA ATTARD & PAUL
WARD

JULJA KINGHORN

ELLEN V MUCHA

MRS SL & MR AC SANDERSON
T WEAVER

MARG BOREHAM

HEATHER LADE

MS SALLY J HAYNES

MR M. COWMAN

S.T. O'BRIEN

JENUIN CAROLYN CDX ADX JDX ADO SDX GD
SPD ET

ELSPAN BARKLY BLUE AD JDX

NELLIE GIRL PT ADX JDM

ALCLUTHA KILTS A FLYIN ADX JDX GD SPD
ADO

T CH DELLKARN DAISY ROSE ADM4 ADO
JDM4 GD SPDX SDM

BEL ADELE UR UNIQUE CD AD JD SPD

CLANCY BOY ADM JDM ADO2 JDO3 GDM
BORDARITA GUNNA HAVE FUN CD JDX AD
GD JDO

ZULU ZIP ADM JDM ADO SPD GD

YEOVILLE TH DEVIL U KNOW AD JDX
GLENTRESS BETS CCD GD SPD

KAYLADENE BORN TO RUN JDX ADX SPD
YEOVILLE ACCIDENTAL HERO ADM JDM ADO
JDO GDM SPDM SDX CD HSAS

HOLLY GOLIGHTLY JDM ADM JDO ADO SPDM
HIT

DARGO TEBBET AD JD SD ET

SCOUTS HONOUR JD

DELLHOUSIE FINAL FLING ADX JDX SPD GD
SD

KATIE MUCHA CD ADM JDM ADO JDO SPD
SD

ALANGLEN ARWEN ROSE CD ADX JDM GD SD
SPD

CH HEVNSENT BUTSHESNO ANGEL ADX JDM
SPD

POPPY ADM JDM2 GD SPDM SDX JDO FDCH

TCH HEROKAHN KALON DREAM CD ADX JD
SDX GDX ADO2 JDO

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD
BUNYARRA CUTTER ADX JDX GD SD SPD

HENDERCHIP KICKNUP DUST JD

Poodle Miniature
Cocker Spaniel
Associate (Border Collie)
Shetland Sheepdog
Welsh Springer Spaniel

Border Collie

Kelpie
Border Collie

Associate

Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie
Border Collie

Associate

Associate
Associate

Border Collie
Associate

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Kelpie Associate
German Shepherd
Dalmatian

Working Kelpie

Poodle Toy




Warringal Obedience Dog Club Inc, Agility, Jumping & Games Trial — 4 December, 2010

PM Ring 4- Novice Jumping C - Ron Diamond

400
410
420

500

509
511
519
520

545
549
562

600
607
611
615
616

300
301

SHARRYN HUTTON
VICKI JOSEPHS

MS SARAH GREENSTREET
S & TROSE

MRS S J WILDE

DR PAM OLIVER

MRS HEATHER DONALDSON
MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR

SANDY STOCKMAN

MRS KATE SCOTT

MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR
MRS KM & MR G K TAYLOR

MS SALLY J HAYNES

COL KILLMIER

CRYSHAVERN TEQUILLA
DEMON

TAZARIS FOREST FERN CCD
KADNOOK BLAZE OF GLORY
GLENTRESS BETS CCD GD SPD
MAGIELANE RACING WIND

RICKY DONALDSON
NGALLA ONE OF THESE NIGHTS
JETI KNIGHT

ROCKGROVE GOLDEN FIELDS CCD
AUSSIE BUNDY CCD

AUSSIE MIA

YARROWEFELL HIGH SOCIETY CCD

CINDY KILLMIER

Shetland Sheepdog
Poodle X

Whippet

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling
Retriever

Associate

Australian Shepherd
Kelpie

Golden Retriever
Associate
Associate
Dalmatian

Cavoodle




